
Communique no. 179

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

1 MAS Malaysia
435 10049101885

436 10053236311

BAN Bangladesh
401 0

402 0

2 THA Thailand
443 10072421190

444 10072421796

IRI Iran
412 10072822227

413 10075242274

3 HKG Hong Kong, China
405 10045965957

409 10045966058

JPN Japan
415 10021425260

416 10021530950

4 KAZ Kazakhstan
421 10036105000

422 10062776259

TPE Chinese Taipei
446 10045988185

447 10017855862

5 CHN People's Republic of China
403 10023484791

404 10062079576

KOR Republic of Korea
428 10072671168

429 10072671976

communique approved by commissaires panel
Remarks:
The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight
Qualification Rule: 
The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 16).

HU, Jiafang

LEI, Min

ABRAMCHUK, Alyona

WANG, Ling Hsuan

CHEN, Ching Yu

MASUDA, Setsuka

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

ZARGAR, Setareh

SADEGHI, Leila

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

LEE, Sze Wing

KIM, Haeun

SHIN, Jieun

ILIAS, Naziatul Azzua

MOHD ROSLI, Nurul Nazirah

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING
START LIST

Women Juniors
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

JITMAT, Yaowaret

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat

SAMANTA,  

NISHI, Khatun

IWAMOTO, Anna
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Communique no. 184

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code 100M Time Av Speed

1 403 10023484791 CHN

2 421 10036105000 KAZ

3 404 10062079576 CHN

4 428 10072671168 KOR

5 427 10072671067 KOR

6 410 10050942663 IND

7 446 10045988185 TPE

8 422 10062776259 KAZ

9 416 10021530950 JPN

10 415 10021425260 JPN

11 405 10045965957 HKG

12 447 10017855862 TPE

13 436 10053236311 MAS

14 443 10072421190 THA

15 435 10049101885 MAS

16 444 10072421796 THA

17 412 10072822227 IRI

18 413 10075242274 IRI

19 408 10045966159 HKG

20 402 0 BAN

21 401 0 BAN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Fine CHF50 for did not start without justification

Rider nbr 401SAMANTA 10064641487 of Bangladesh

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest 16 Riders qualifies to the 1/8 finals. (on Feb 18).

54.661

7.826(20) 15.588 46.189

00.000 DNS

YEUNG, Shuk Yin

NISHI, Khatun

SAMANTA,  

6.483(19) 13.172

ZARGAR, Setareh 6.261(17) 12.707 56.662

6.073(11)

5.981(8)

6.010(9)

6.091(12)

6.136(14)

6.144(15)

6.132(13)

MOHD ROSLI, Nurul Nazirah

JITMAT, Yaowaret

ILIAS, Naziatul Azzua

12.218

12.247

SADEGHI, Leila 6.405(18) 13.045 55.194

ABRAMCHUK, Alyona 6.017(10) 12.188 59.074

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat 6.213(16) 12.516 57.526

MASUDA, Setsuka

IWAMOTO, Anna

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

CHEN, Ching Yu

LUTE, Mayuri 5.949(7) 12.060 59.701

WANG, Ling Hsuan 5.944(6) 12.062 59.692

KIM, Haeun 5.806(4) 11.817 60.929

PARK, Suran 5.846(5) 11.826 60.883

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya 5.751(2) 11.723 61.418

LEI, Min 5.772(3) 11.728 61.392

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT

RESULTS

Women Juniors

Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3.5 Laps

HU, Jiafang 5.650(1) 11.349 63.442

12.291

12.405

12.407

12.411

12.486

58.013

57.665

58.929

58.790

58.579

58.041

58.032
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38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia
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Communique no. 185

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1

1 403 10023484791 CHN

444 10072421796 THA

2 421 10036105000 KAZ

435 10049101885 MAS

3 404 10062079576 CHN

443 10072421190 THA

4 428 10072671168 KOR

436 10053236311 MAS

5 427 10072671067 KOR

447 10017855862 TPE

6 410 10050942663 IND

405 10045965957 HKG

7 446 10045988185 TPE

415 10021425260 JPN

8 422 10062776259 KAZ

416 10021530950 JPN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/4 finals. (on Feb 18).

MASUDA, Setsuka

IWAMOTO, Anna

ABRAMCHUK, Alyona

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

WANG, Ling Hsuan

CHEN, Ching Yu

LUTE, Mayuri

MOHD ROSLI, Nurul Nazirah

PARK, Suran

JITMAT, Yaowaret

KIM, Haeun

ILIAS, Naziatul Azzua

LEI, Min

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

SPRINT - 1/8 FINALS

START LIST

Women Juniors

Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

HU, Jiafang
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Communique no. 187

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 403 10023484791 CHN

416 10021530950 JPN

2 421 10036105000 KAZ

415 10021425260 JPN

3 404 10062079576 CHN

410 10050942663 IND

4 428 10072671168 KOR

427 10072671067 KOR

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Feb 18).

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS

START LIST

Women Juniors

Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

HU, Jiafang

IWAMOTO, Anna

LEI, Min

MASUDA, Setsuka

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

PARK, Suran

LUTE, Mayuri

KIM, Haeun
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Communique no. 193 rev A

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 8

Heat 1

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5 Gold

1
2

Heat 2

Heat 2 Bronze

3

Heat 7 4

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 6

= Winners Winners, each heat is bolded

=losers Each heat listed in rank order

KIM, Haeun

MOHD ROSLI, Nurul Nazirah

HU, Jiafang

ABRAMCHUK, Alyona

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat

MASUDA, Setsuka

PARK, Suran

LEI, Min

WANG, Ling Hsuan

KIM, Haeun

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

IWAMOTO, Anna KIM, Haeun

ILIAS, Naziatul Azzua

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

CHEN, Ching Yu

KIM, Haeun

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

SPRINT - RESULTS SUMMARY
Women Juniors

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals1/8 Finals

IWAMOTO, Anna

PARK, Suran

HU, Jiafang

HU, Jiafang

MASUDA, Setsuka

LEI, Min

HU, Jiafang

communique approved by commissaires panel

LEI, Min

LUTE, Mayuri LUTE, Mayuri

LEI, Min

JITMAT, Yaowaret

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya
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Communique no. 195

Heat Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Time Behind

1 1 404 10062079576 CHN

2 446 10045988185 TPE

3 415 10021425260 JPN

4 422 10062776259 KAZ

5 435 10049101885 MAS

6 444 10072421796 THA

7 433 10072256593 MAC

2 1 428 10072671168 KOR

2 421 10036105000 KAZ

3 410 10050942663 IND

4 436 10053236311 MAS

5 405 10045965957 HKG

6 450 10052570546 MAC

7 413 10075242274 IRI

3 1 403 10023484791 CHN

2 427 10072671067 KOR

3 416 10021530950 JPN

4 406 10045965149 HKG

5 443 10072421190 THA

6 412 10072822227 IRI

7 447 10017855862 TPE

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The first two riders in each heat qualify to the Second round (on Feb 20).

All other riders advance to the First round repechagesd (on Feb 20).

+1.334

+0.524

+0.782

WANG, Ling Hsuan

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND

RESULTS

Women Juniors

Tuesday, 20 February 2018 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

LEI, Min

+0.254

12.208

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

IWAMOTO, Anna

ABRAMCHUK, Alyona

AU, Hoi Man

KIM, Haeun

ILIAS, Naziatul Azzua

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat

MASUDA, Setsuka

NG, Sze Wing

CHEN, Ching Yu

LUTE, Mayuri

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

SADEGHI, Leila

HU, Jiafang

PARK, Suran

MOHD ROSLI, Nurul Nazirah

AU, Hoi Ian

JITMAT, Yaowaret

ZARGAR, Setareh

+0.510

+0.930

+0.449

+0.474

+0.873

+0.159

+0.240

+0.936

+1.421

+0.106

+0.164

+0.659

12.467

12.542

+0.768

+0.736
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Communique no. 200

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

FINALS 410 10050942663 IND

7 - 12 405 10045965957 HKG

447 10017855862 TPE

416 10021530950 JPN

446 10045988185 TPE

413 10075242274 IRI

FINALS 404 10062079576 CHN

1 - 6 403 10023484791 CHN

415 10021425260 JPN

428 10072671168 KOR

421 10036105000 KAZ

427 10072671067 KOR

communique approved by commissaires panel

KIM, Haeun

SHAPOVALOVA, Anastassiya

PARK, Suran

IWAMOTO, Anna

CHEN, Ching Yu

MASUDA, Setsuka

WANG, Ling Hsuan

LEI, Min

HU, Jiafang

SADEGHI, Leila

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

KEIRIN - FINALS

START LIST

Women Juniors

Tuesday, 20 February 2018 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

LUTE, Mayuri
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Communique no. 208

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 HKG

For 406 10045965149 408 10045966159

Bronze 407 10045966260 409 10045966058

KAZ

423 10062736752 425 10062736550

424 10062777370 426 10070383382

2 KOR

For 429 10072671976 431 10072672380

Gold 430 10072671875 432 10072686629

JPN

416 10021530950 418 10021109709

417 10021266626 420 10021311183

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

ABDIZHAPPAR, Asktolkyn ABELDINOVA, Meruyert

TAKAHASHI, Suika NAKATOMI, Shoko

SHIN, Jieun OH, Yejin

KIM, Na yeou OH, Eunsoo

MASUDA, Setsuka SUGAWARA, Nanako

TOLEMISSOVA, Assem KHAMZINA, Elvira

NG, Sze Wing YEUNG, Shuk Yin

CHIU, Vivien LEE, Sze Wing

Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS

START LIST

Women Juniors
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Communique no. 212

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code 1000m Time Av Speed

For 409 10045966058 HKG

Bronze 448 10045987781 TPE

For 417 10021266626 JPN

Gold 429 10072671976 KOR

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first rider in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd rider will start from back straight

TAKAHASHI, Suika

SHIN, Jieun

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - FINALS

START LIST

Women Juniors

Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 2 Km

LEE, Sze Wing

LAI, Tzu Hui
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Communique no. 214 rev A

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence

406 10045965149 HKG

414 10064641487 IRI

425 10062736550 KAZ

450 MAC

445 10072439479 THA

At the blue band

411 10050518085 IND

420 10021311183 JPN

429 10072671976 KOR

442 10053236109 MAS

449 10045991825 TPE

communique approved by commissaires panel

SIYAHIAN, Sajedeh

KHAMZINA, Elvira

JAROENSAPYANON, Phasiree

CHINCHAKHANDI, Danamma

NAKATOMI, Shoko

POINTS RACE - FINAL
START LIST

Women Juniors
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 10 Km, 40 Laps, 4 Sprints

NG, Sze Wing

AU, Hoi Ian 10052570546

CHIU, Sheng Hsin

SHIN, Jieun

MOHD AZLI, Nur Alya
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Communique no. 220

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Country Code

1 430 10072671875 KOR

2 448 10045987781 TPE

3 419 10020780212 JPN

4 407 10045966260 HKG

5 437 10053235604 MAS

6 426 10070383382 KAZ

7 414 10064641487 IRI

8 433 10072256593 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

26

SIYAHIAN, Sajedeh 28 28

AU, Hoi Man 26

30

NORZALI, Nurqadrina Emylia 32 32

ABELDINOVA, Meruyert 30

34

ISHIGAMI, Yuno 36 36

CHIU, Vivien 34

40

LAI, Tzu Hui 38 38

KIM, Na yeou 40

OMNIUM I - After SCRATCH

CLASSIFICATION - 1

Women Juniors

SH TO EL PR Total
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Communique no. 221

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Country Code

At the fence

430 10072671875 KOR

419 10020780212 JPN

437 10053235604 MAS

414 10064641487 IRI

At the blue band

448 10045987781 TPE

407 10045966260 HKG

426 10070383382 KAZ

433 10072256593 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

KIM, Na yeou

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO

START LIST

Women Juniors

Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 5 Km

CHIU, Vivien

ABELDINOVA, Meruyert

AU, Hoi Man

ISHIGAMI, Yuno

NORZALI, Nurqadrina Emylia

SIYAHIAN, Sajedeh

LAI, Tzu Hui
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Communique no. 223

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 430 10072671875 KOR

2 419 10020780212 JPN

3 407 10045966260 HKG

4 448 10045987781 TPE

5 426 10070383382 KAZ

6 437 10053235604 MAS

7 414 10064641487 IRI

8 433 10072256593 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

OMNIUM II - After TEMPO
CLASSIFICATION - 2

Women Juniors

SH TO EL PR Total

KIM, Na yeou 40 38 78

ISHIGAMI, Yuno 36 40 76

70

CHIU, Vivien 34 36 70

LAI, Tzu Hui 38 32

60

ABELDINOVA, Meruyert 30 34 64
NORZALI, Nurqadrina Emylia 32 28

52

SIYAHIAN, Sajedeh 28 30 58

AU, Hoi Man 26 26

report printed on 23/2/2018 15:24 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 224

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence

430 10072671875 KOR

407 10045966260 HKG

426 10070383382 KAZ

414 10064641487 IRI

At the blue band

419 10020780212 JPN

448 10045987781 TPE

437 10053235604 MAS

433 10072256593 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

LAI, Tzu Hui

NORZALI, Nurqadrina Emylia

AU, Hoi Man

KIM, Na yeou

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION

START LIST

Women Juniors

Friday, 16 February 2018

CHIU, Vivien

ABELDINOVA, Meruyert

SIYAHIAN, Sajedeh

ISHIGAMI, Yuno
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Communique no. 227

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence

419 10020780212 JPN

407 10045966260 HKG

426 10070383382 KAZ

w 414 10064641487 IRI

At the blue band

430 10072671875 KOR

448 10045987781 TPE

437 10053235604 MAS

433 10072256593 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

LAI, Tzu Hui

NORZALI, Nurqadrina Emylia

AU, Hoi Man

ISHIGAMI, Yuno

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE 15KM

START LIST

Women Juniors

Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 15 Km, 60 Laps, 6 Sprints

CHIU, Vivien

ABELDINOVA, Meruyert

SIYAHIAN, Sajedeh

KIM, Na yeou
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	Women Junior Team Sprint
	C179 WJ TS Q S
	C180 WJ TS Q R
	C181 WJ TS F S
	C182 WJ TS F R

	Women Junior Sprint
	C183 WJ SP Q S
	C184 WJ SP Q R
	C185 WJ SP EF S
	C186 WJ SP EF R
	C187 WJ SP QF S
	C188 WJ SP QF R
	C189 WJ SP SF S
	C190 WJ SP SF R
	C191 WJ SP F S
	C192 WJ SP F R
	C193 WJ SP SU

	Women Junior Keirin
	C194 WJ KE R1 S
	C195 WJ KE R1 R
	C196 WJ KE R1-r S
	C197 WJ KE R1-r R
	C198 WJ KE R2 S
	C199 WJ KE R2 R
	C200 WJ KE F S
	C201 WJ KE F R

	Women Junior 500m Time Trail
	C202 WJ KTw Q S
	C203 WJ KTw Q R
	C204 WJ KTw F S
	C205 WJ KTw F R

	Women Junior Team Pursuit
	C206 WJ TP Q S
	C207 WJ TP Q R
	C208 WJ TP F S
	C209 WJ TP F R

	Women Junior Individual Pursuit
	C210 WJ IP Q S
	C211 WJ IP Q R
	C212 WJ IP F S
	C213 WJ IP F R

	Women Junior Points Race
	C214 WJ PR F S
	C215 WJ PR F R

	Women Junior Scratch
	C216 WJ SH F S
	C217 WJ SH F R

	Women Junior Omnium
	C218 WJ OM 1 S
	C219 WJ OM 1 R
	C220 WJ OM 1
	C221 WJ OM 2 S
	C222 WJ OM 2 R
	C223 WJ OM 3
	C224 WJ OM 3 S
	C225 WJ OM 3 R
	C226 WJ OM 3
	C227 WJ OM 4 S
	C228 WJ OM 4 R
	C229 WJ OM 4


